Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scott Griffin - (384891) - Edinburgh University - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.62
2:37.43
2:42.47
2:42.89
2:45.60
2:47.78
2:50.49
2:53.45
2:56.03
2:59.95
3:02.44
3:23.15
3:26.50
3:28.83
3:29.68

3:32.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:35.62
2:37.43
2:50.49
2:42.47
2:45.60
2:42.89

2:47.78
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F
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Date

15/02/14
27/10/13
28/10/12
24/06/12
23/09/12
03/03/12
20/01/13
15/01/12
04/12/11
02/10/11
26/06/11
16/01/11
11/09/10
31/10/10
09/05/10
20/06/10

Date

15/02/14
27110113
20/01/13
28/10/12
23/09/12
24/06/12
03/03/12

Meet

2014 Elgin Spring Meet

Dundee Aquatics Autumn Open Meets
Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012
SASA North District Development

2012 Stirling Autumn Meet

North District Age Group Championships
SASA Junior Meet 2013

South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Championship

Stirling Autumn Meet

North District Development Meet
SAS Junior Meet

Garioch Open 200 Meet

Dundee Aquatics 100-200
Westhill Invitational

SASA North Development Meet

Meet

2014 Elgin Spring Meet

Dundee Aquatics Autumn Open Meets
SASA Junior Meet 2013

Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012
2012 Stirling Autumn Meet

SASA North District Development

North District Age Group Championships

Venue

Buckie
Dundee
Dundee
Inverness
Stirling
Peterhead
Westhill
Westhill
Inverness
Stirling
Banff
Westhill
Inverurie
Dundee
Westhill

Banff

Venue
Buckie
Dundee
Westhill
Dundee
Stirling
Inverness

Peterhead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory

Banchory

Club Swam Under

Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory

Banchory

Level

Level

1
2
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2:53.45
2:56.03
2:59.95
3:02.44
3:23.15
3:28.83
3:26.50
3:32.29
3:29.68
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223
209
200
145
133
138
127

132

15/01/12
04/12/11
02/10/11
26/06/11
16/01/11
31/10/10
11/09/10
20/06/10

09/05/10

South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Championship
Stirling Autumn Meet

North District Development Meet

SAS Junior Meet

Dundee Aquatics 100-200

Garioch Open 200 Meet

SASA North Development Meet

Westhill Invitational

Westhill
Inverness
Stirling
Banff
Westhill
Dundee
Inverurie
Banff

Westhill

Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory

Banchory
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