Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scott Griffin - (384891) - Edinburgh University - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.62	323	F	15/02/14	2014 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Banchory	2
2:37.43	312	F	27/10/13	Dundee Aquatics Autumn Open Meets	Dundee	Banchory	2
2:42.47	284	F	28/10/12	Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012	Dundee	Banchory	2
2:42.89	282	F	24/06/12	SASA North District Development	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:45.60	268		23/09/12	2012 Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	Banchory	2
2:47.78	258	F	03/03/12	North District Age Group Championships	Peterhead	Banchory	2
2:50.49	246	F	20/01/13	SASA Junior Meet 2013	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:53.45	233	F	15/01/12	South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:56.03	223	F	04/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:59.95	209		02/10/11	Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	Banchory	2
3:02.44	200	F	26/06/11	North District Development Meet	Banff	Banchory	1
3:23.15	145	F	16/01/11	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
3:26.50	138	F	11/09/10	Garioch Open 200 Meet	Inverurie	Banchory	2
3:28.83	133	F	31/10/10	Dundee Aquatics 100-200	Dundee	Banchory	2
3:29.68	132		09/05/10	Westhill Invitational	Westhill	Banchory	2
3:32.29	127	F	20/06/10	SASA North Development Meet	Banff	Banchory	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.62	323	F	15/02/14	2014 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Banchory	2
2:37.43	312	F	27/10/13	Dundee Aquatics Autumn Open Meets	Dundee	Banchory	2
2:50.49	246	F	20/01/13	SASA Junior Meet 2013	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:42.47	284	F	28/10/12	Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012	Dundee	Banchory	2
2:45.60	268		23/09/12	2012 Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	Banchory	2
2:42.89	282	F	24/06/12	SASA North District Development	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:47.78 Copyright 2024	258 1	F	03/03/12	North District Age Group Championships	Peterhead	Banchory Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:53.45	233	F	15/01/12	South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:56.03	223	F	04/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Banchory	1
2:59.95	209		02/10/11	Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	Banchory	2
3:02.44	200	F	26/06/11	North District Development Meet	Banff	Banchory	1
3:23.15	145	F	16/01/11	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
3:28.83	133	F	31/10/10	Dundee Aquatics 100-200	Dundee	Banchory	2
3:26.50	138	F	11/09/10	Garioch Open 200 Meet	Inverurie	Banchory	2
3:32.29	127	F	20/06/10	SASA North Development Meet	Banff	Banchory	1
3:29.68	132		09/05/10	Westhill Invitational	Westhill	Banchory	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS